FORT SASKATCHEWAN FARES

For the period from February 1, 2021 until January 31, 2022

LOCAL TRANSIT WITHIN FORT SASKATCHEWAN

a) Children under 12 without a fare PayiNg PASSENEEN s ————————————————. $2.00
b) Children under 12 with a fare Paying PASSENEET ...mmmmsssss————————————————, Free
) Valid U PaSS NOIAEIS ..ovvcvvvesivvsssisssssissssssssssssisssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssossns Free

Fares for local travel on Route 580 within the City of Fort Saskatchewan mirror the fares on thelocal Routes
582 and 583 as follows:

Q) AQUIE oo ssssss s sssss s s8R $2.50
b) Student/Senior $2.00
c) Adult book of 10 tickets $22.50
d) Student/Senior DOOK OF 10 TICKEES w...uuvrrrrrmmesssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssss $16.00
COMMUTER FARES

a) Adult Fort Saskatchewan to/from Clareview LRT Station $5.00
b) Student/Senior Fort Saskatchewan to/from Clareview LRT Station ..o S4.00
¢) Children under 12 (without afare paying passenger) $2.00
d) Children under 12 (With a fare PayiNg PASSENEET) ., Free
INTEGRATED PASSES

Fort Saskatchewan Fare Products valid on ETS Service

a) Adult Integrated Monthly Pass $183.00
b) Student Integrated Monthly Pass (with proper student ID) $110.00
c) Senior Integrated Monthly Pass (with proper senior ID) $72.50

Separate Fare media valid on Route 580 only

a) Adult Ticket Book (10 tickets) Fort Saskatchewan to/from Clareview LRT Station
b) Student/Senior Ticket Book (10 tickets) Fort Saskatchewan to/from Clareview LRT Station......... $32.00

ETS Real-Time

Track your bus anywhere anytime from your
phone or computer using these recommended
real-time tools: edmonton.ca/RealTime,
Google Maps, third-party Transit app

m transit

ETS Text &Ride
Text the bus stop number to 31100 or
bus stop # [space] bus route # to receive FORT

your bus schedule by text message. SASKATCHEWAN
ETS BusLink WEST CLAREVIEW

Call780-496-1600 for information about
when the nextbus or LRTis scheduled to arrive.

NOILVINYO4NI

Customer Service 311

For assistance with transit-related questions,
call 311to speak with anagent (7a.m. to 7p.m.,

7 days/week. Closed on statutory holidays)

or submit arequest for assistance at edmonton.
ca/311.1f calling from outside Edmonton, dial
780-442-5311.

Transit Watch 780-442-4900
Report unsafe behaviour and suspicious
activity or packages to uniformed ETS staff,
or call Transit Watch at 780-442-4900.

You canalso discreetly send a text message
t0780-442-4900 and a Transit Watch staff
member willrespond. They may also dispatch
appropriate security staff, if needed.

TTY Service

Call 780-944-5555 for people with
decreased hearing and/or speech abilities.

On Demand Transit

OnDemand Transit (ODT) connects 37
neighbourhoods and 16 large seniors'residences
toEdmonton’sregular busand LRT service.
During the two-year pilot period, thereis no fare
payment collected when you board On Demand
Transit shuttles. Instead, you pay your regular
fare whenyoutransfer toaregular bus or LRT.

Tobook yourride:
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) Student/Senior Monthly Pass - Fort Saskatchewan to/from Clareview LRT Station ... S37.50
+ Download the Edmonton . Edmonton

d) Adult Monthly Pass - Fort Saskatchewan to/from Clareview LRT Station $83.00 OnDemand Transit app . Transit | €dmonton
+ Visit edmonton.ca/ i . i

e) Everyone Rides (low income commuter passes) Student/Senior monthly pass $18.75 O:B:mamn%nn:‘:; . Service

f) Everyone Rides (low income commuter passes) Adult Monthly pass 4150 + Call780-496-2400

For more information, visit
edmonton.ca/OnDemandTransit

g) Valid U Pass Holders Free
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